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LINEAR

GATE OPERATORS

Technical specifications

Power supply

Electric motor
Absorbeb power
Current

Motor speed
Thrust

Travel
Protection Class
Temperature
Max wight

Max width

230VAC/50Hz
12V
12W
2A
5000RPM
200N
12s
IP45
-20°c-50°c
200kg
2m




